Raytec Global (excluding Americas): +44 (0) 01670 520055 • sales@raytecled.com
Raytec Americas: +1 613 270 9990 • ushazsales@raytecled.com www.raytecled.com
11
70
-D
-0
00
1-

PULSESTAR
VTS
180mm (7”) 75mm (2.9”)
118mm (4.6”)
Ø 8.4mm (0.3”)
245m
m
 (9.6”) 103m
m
 (4”)
277m
m
 (11”)
Product Codes
Par t  Codes Descr ip t ion
VTS20-850-14-ETH VTS 20, 850nm with 14°x14° beam angles
VTS20-850-28-ETH VTS 20, 850nm with 28°x28° beam angles
VTS20-850-50-ETH VTS 20, 850nm with 50°x50° beam angles
VTS20-W-12-ETH VTS 20,  WL with 12°x12° beam angles
VTS20-W-28-ETH VTS 20,  WL with 28°x28° beam angles
VTS20-W-50-ETH VTS 20,  WL with 50°x50° beam angles